## Board of Directors

Management of ADIA is vested in ADIA's Board of Directors, which comprises a Chairman, Deputy Chairman, Managing Director and Board Members who are appointed by an Emiri decree of the Ruler of the Emirate of Abu Dhabi.



H.H. Sheikh Khalifa bin Zayed Al Nahyan

Chairman



H.H. Sheikh Mohamed bin Zayed Al Nahyan

Deputy Chairman



H.H. Sheikh Mansour bin Zayed Al Nahyan



H.H. Sheikh Hamed bin Zayed Al Nahyan

Managing Director



H.H. Sheikh Mohammed bin Khalifa bin Zayed Al Nahyan



H.E. Mohammed Habroush Al Suwaidi H.E. Khalil Mohammed Sharif Foulathi

